


 

Birkdale Hall, 136 Birkdale Road



$35.00 PER DAY
$55 PER TRIP DAY




For more info; www.birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz
email kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

or call 09 483 9149 | 022 483 9149
OSCAR approved, WINZ funding available








BUTTERFLY CREEK!

Come full of
ideas  of what

a world
created by
you would
look like

Today is a trip
day. Please make

sure you have
lunch, a drink,

shoes and socks.
We'll be back
around 3pm



Tuesday 12th July

Wednesday 13th July

IMAGINATIONVILLEIMAGINATIONVILLE

Monday 11th July

Thursday 14th July
A day to pretend

we're royalty.
Come dressed as

Kings and Queens,
but not too posh

because are crafts
might get messy

Today will be out
of this world with
our Space themed
crafts and games -

don't miss it!
Prizes for the best

alien costumes

Friday 15th July Friday 22nd July

Thursday 21st July

Wednesday 20th July

Tuesday 19th July

Monday 18th July

Dragons and
unicorns are

always a favourite
at Kidsat#134.
Which side are

you on?

What do we see
under the sea?

Weird fish,
merpeople, and
pirates treasure.

Join us for a
treasure hunt

Monday 11th - Friday 22nd July 
8am – 6pm

Wecome back!



It's triarama day
so we get to
create little

worlds of our
own

How many
awesome things

can we make with
cardboard? Let's
start with a robot
and see where to

from there

Today is a trip
day. Please make

sure you have
lunch, a drink,

shoes and socks.
We'll be back
around 3pm

Our theme today
is cartoons - real

cartoons, new
cartoons, old
cartoons, and

our own
cartoons

mailto:kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

